
PC: Community Oriented Primary Care – GCSC & PCCC 
SPECIAL PERMISSION FMLY 9415 

 

 

Course Availability for 2024-25 
4 WEEKS 

4 WEEK BLOCKS 
Number of 

START DATE END DATE DURATION 
Students 

          

M4 Transition   Monday, April 1 Friday, April 7 1 Week 
          

Block 1   Monday, April 8 Sunday, May 5 4 weeks 
          

Block 2   Monday, May 6 Sunday, June 2 4 weeks 
          

Block 3   Monday, June 3 Sunday, June 30 4 weeks 
          

Block 4   Monday, July 1 Sunday, July 28 4 weeks 
          

Block 5   Monday, July 29 Sunday, August 25 4 weeks 
          

Block 6   Monday, August 26 Sunday, September 22 4 weeks 
          

Block 7   Monday, September 23 Sunday, October 20 4 weeks 
          

Block 8   Monday, October 21 Sunday, November 17 4 weeks 
          

Block 9   Monday, November 18 Sunday, December 22 5 weeks 
* * * Fall Break:  Mon, Nov 25 - Sun, Dec 1 * * * 

 

* * * Winter Break:  Mon, Dec 23 - Sun, Jan 5 * * * 
          

Block 10   Monday, January 6 Sunday, February 2 4 weeks 
          

Trans. to Residency.  Monday, February 3 Sunday, February 9 1 week 
          

Block 11   Monday, February 10 Sunday, March 9 4 weeks 
          

Block 12   Monday, March 10 Sunday, April 13 5 weeks 
Match Flex   Monday, March 24 Sunday, March 30 1 week 

          

Block 13   Monday, April 14 Sunday, May 11 4 weeks 
 

Course Director Joe Ginski, MD 
Locations Greenville Community Shelter Clinic – 1600 Chestnut Street, Greenville   AND 

Pitt County Care Clinic – PCHD building, 201 Government Circle, Greenville 
Meeting Location & 
Time 

Attached are the signups for the clinics. 
 For PCCC:  https://www.signupgenius.com/go/70a0d45ada729a1fd0-springfall1 
 For GCSC: https://www.signupgenius.com/go/5080d48a9a922a0ff2-gcsc5 
 Contact Dr Ginski during block for help with improvements/service projects 

Course Contact Joe Ginski ginskij@ecu.edu Joan Staton statonjo@ecu.edu email only 

https://nam02.safelinks.protection.outlook.com/?url=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.signupgenius.com%2Fgo%2F70a0d45ada729a1fd0-springfall1&data=05%7C01%7CGINSKIJ%40ECU.EDU%7C671521c5aa4b41aab5d308db21a64379%7C17143cbb385c4c45a36ac65b72e3eae8%7C0%7C0%7C638140770204452074%7CUnknown%7CTWFpbGZsb3d8eyJWIjoiMC4wLjAwMDAiLCJQIjoiV2luMzIiLCJBTiI6Ik1haWwiLCJXVCI6Mn0%3D%7C3000%7C%7C%7C&sdata=2aUAS20uSPAcQgATD4zNu%2B2DK8RPnu9JUj6RH%2BTChHQ%3D&reserved=0
https://nam02.safelinks.protection.outlook.com/?url=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.signupgenius.com%2Fgo%2F5080d48a9a922a0ff2-gcsc5&data=05%7C01%7CGINSKIJ%40ECU.EDU%7C671521c5aa4b41aab5d308db21a64379%7C17143cbb385c4c45a36ac65b72e3eae8%7C0%7C0%7C638140770204452074%7CUnknown%7CTWFpbGZsb3d8eyJWIjoiMC4wLjAwMDAiLCJQIjoiV2luMzIiLCJBTiI6Ik1haWwiLCJXVCI6Mn0%3D%7C3000%7C%7C%7C&sdata=R8KmINzcb85eIfKotpTe%2F5pXiwWRZA0SXKLZCNt3Z8s%3D&reserved=0
mailto:ginskij@ecu.edu
mailto:statonjo@ecu.edu

